

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5271/2007

JAIBIR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail,impleadment as party respondent and office report)

Date: 14/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Satinder S. Gulati, Adv.
Ms. Kamaldeep Narang,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Devinder Pratap Singh, Adv.
Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service is complete.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court at the earliest.

(M.P. Bhadran)
Registrar

rd